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Unit #2 was traveling E/B on Sr 32 in the outside lane.
Unit #1 was traveling in the center lane, directly next
to Unit #2. Unit #1 attempted to make a lane change
into Unit #2 lane, failing to see Unit #2. Unit #1 made
a lane change, turning into the side of Unit #2,
causing Unit #2 to spin.
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02 STALEY TAYLOR RYAN

4471 EASTWOOD DR APT 18102 BATAVIA, Ohio, 45103
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